Planet Resource Recovery, Inc.

Income Statement

March 31, 2016 and March 31, 2015

Unau

Revenues S
Cost of Revenues

Gross profit
Operating Expenses

Selling, general and administration

Gain (Loss) from operations

Other Income and Expenses

Interest Income S

Interest expense S

Net income (loss) S

dited

March 31,
2016
119,339

45,962

73,377

86,553

(13,175)

22,000

22,492

(13,668)

March 31,
2015

46,121

37,655

8,465

121,539

(113,074)

(113,074)




