Planet Resource Recovery, Inc.

Income Statement March 31, 2016 and March 31, 2015 Unaudited

		March 31, 2016	March 31, 2015
Revenues	\$	119,339	\$ 46,121
Cost of Revenues		45,962	37,655
Gross profit		73,377	8,465
Operating Expenses Selling, general and administratio Gain (Loss) from operations	n	86,553 (13,175)	121,539 (113,074)
Other Income and Expenses Interest Income Interest expense		\$ 22,000 \$ 22,492	- -
Net income (loss)	\$	(13,668)	\$ (113,074)